
Working Weight 1680kg Komatsu Construction Excavator 3D67E-2 Engine
Model

Basic Information

Japan

Komatsu

PC18

1 set

6800 USD - 19800 USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

3615

1680kg

4.3/2.3

3650×1280×2410mm

PC18

2160

3D67E-2

0.044m³

Heavy Komatsu Used Excavator, 
Komatsu Construction Excavator 3D67E-2, 
Used Komatsu PC18 Excavator
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Max Digging Hight:

Working Weight:

Travel Speed:

Overall Size:

Model:

Max Digging Depth:

Engine Model:

Capacity:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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Product Description

Product Description:
Used Komatsu Excavator - Product Overview
Komatsu is a well-known brand in the heavy equipment industry, known for its high-quality and reliable products. The Used Komatsu
Excavator is no exception, providing exceptional performance and durability for all your digging and earth moving needs.
Max Digging Depth: 2160
The Komatsu Digging Excavator has a maximum digging depth of 2160mm, making it perfect for a wide range of digging projects.
Whether you are excavating for construction, landscaping or agricultural purposes, this excavator can easily handle the task with its
impressive depth capacity.
Working Weight: 1680kg
The working weight of the Komatsu Excavator is 1680kg, allowing it to easily maneuver and operate on various terrains. Its sturdy and
robust design ensures stability and control, making it suitable for both light and heavy-duty digging and earth moving tasks.
Overall Size: 3650×1280×2410mm
The overall size of the Komatsu Earth Moving Excavator is 3650×1280×2410mm, providing a compact and efficient machine that can
easily fit into tight spaces. This makes it ideal for use in urban and suburban areas, where space may be limited.
Engine Model: 3D67E-2
The Komatsu Excavator is powered by a 3D67E-2 engine, known for its reliable and powerful performance. This engine is specifically
designed for heavy equipment, ensuring a smooth and efficient operation of the excavator.
Travel Speed: 4.3/2.3
The travel speed of the Komatsu Excavator is 4.3/2.3, allowing it to easily move from one location to another. This feature is especially
useful for large construction sites or agricultural fields, where the excavator needs to cover a significant distance to complete its tasks.
In conclusion, the Used Komatsu Excavator is a top-performing and versatile machine that can handle a wide range of digging and earth
moving tasks. Its exceptional depth capacity, working weight, compact size, powerful engine, and efficient travel speed make it an ideal
choice for all your heavy equipment needs. Trust in the Komatsu brand and choose their excavator for your next project.

Technical Parameters:

Komatsu Construction Excavator PC18

Komatsu Heavy Equipment Excavator Used Komatsu Excavator

Working Weight 1680kg

Max Digging Depth 2160mm

Max Digging Hight 3615mm

Travel Speed 4.3/2.3 km/h

Capacity 0.044m³

Engine Model 3D67E-2

Overall Size 3650×1280×2410mm

 

Applications:
Komatsu Construction Excavator - PC17
The Komatsu Construction Excavator, also known as the PC17 model, is a high-quality, reliable piece of heavy equipment that is widely
used in construction sites and mining operations. Made by the renowned Japanese brand Komatsu, this excavator is known for its
durability, efficiency, and versatility.
Product Specifications
Applications and Scenarios
The Komatsu Construction Excavator is a versatile machine that can be used in a variety of applications and scenarios. It is especially
useful in projects that require digging, lifting, and moving large quantities of soil, rocks, and other materials. Some of the most common
applications and scenarios include:
Construction Sites: The Komatsu Construction Excavator is an essential tool in any construction site. It is used for digging trenches,
excavating foundations, and moving heavy materials such as concrete blocks and steel beams.
Mining Operations: In mining operations, the Komatsu Excavator is used to extract minerals and ores from the ground. Its powerful
digging capabilities and large capacity make it an ideal choice for this type of work.
Road and Highway Construction: The Komatsu Excavator is also commonly used in road and highway construction projects. It is used
to dig and level the ground, remove obstacles, and lay down pipes and other underground structures.
Landscaping and Land Clearing: With its precision and power, the Komatsu Excavator is a popular choice for landscaping and land
clearing projects. It can easily remove trees, stumps, and other obstacles, as well as level and shape the terrain.
Overall, the Komatsu Construction Excavator is a highly versatile and reliable machine that can handle a wide range of tasks in various
industries. Its sturdy construction, powerful engine, and advanced features make it a valuable asset for any construction or mining project.
Whether you need to dig, lift, or move large quantities of materials, the Komatsu Excavator is the perfect tool for the job.
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F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as possible after
seeing it.

 

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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